5.5.2018 XXXV Vaistilan maraton

saa:
sarja

M Yleinen

M40

M50
M60

M65

M100+
N yleinen

N40

sivu 1/1

sijoitus numero nimi

1 2

1 21
2 22
3 20
1 31
1 51
1 63
2 62
1 71
1 80
1 90

Vornanen Alpo
Isoaho Marko
Peurakumpu Kimmo
Hietaharju Ari
Kuhanen Tapani

Kemppi Niilo

Komulainen Seppo
Lintulahti Antero

Pajunen Paavo
Henttonen Maija

Nykénen Elke

11 juoksijaa

Tulokset

9,4°C, kosteus 76%, selkeaa, tuuli 1 m/s, puuskat 4 m/s

seura
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Tampere

Tampere

Seingjoki

Lahden Ahkera

Hartolan Voima

Sukeva
Saunatalo

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Puusepanliike Henttonen

KPK 24/7 Varkaus

loppuaika
4:53:40
2:52:08
3:31:26
4:28:30
4:47:01

3:51:29

4:00:11
4:25:57

4:50:28
4:20:06

4:34:36



5.5.2018 XXXV Vastilan puolimaraton

saa:
sarja

miehet

naiset

sivu 1/1

7.1°C, kosteus 78%, selkead, tuuli 1 m/s, puuskat 4 m/s

sijoitus
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numero

169
166
162
167
168
164
161
163
165

189
185
188
186
187

nimi

Lehtinen Tuomas
Kuusela Pirkka
Melkas Nuutti
Saastamoinen Jukka
Lemmetty Tuomas
Rauhamaki Juha
Haapaniemi Mika
Melkas Tapani
Kipittaja Janne

Kortesmaa Katja
Korpi Jonna
Kuitunen Anna
Rauhamaki Katariina
Johanna Puolamaki

14 juoksijaa

Tulokset

seura

Nokia

Hameenlinna

Espoo

Jamsa

VaVvo

Hameenlinna

Orivesi

VaVvo

Hahmajarven Paukku

Langelmaki

Ikurin Vire

Ylojarvi

Hameenlinna
Hahmajarven Paukku

loppuaika

1:33:42
1:47:40
1:52:57
1:54:33
2:07:35
2:17:24
2:23:17
2:27:00
2:41:49

2:02:01
2:07:35
2:10:43
2:14:00
2:41:49



